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June – July 2018 

 
June 2 - June 3: The Solemnity of the Most Holy Body and Blood of Christ 
 

  Lector Eucharistic Minister Server Cantor Sacristan 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Stacie Henderson 
Terry Willis 

Maureen Lavin 
Tom Lavin 

Kasten Streb 
Camden Welander 

Erica Egger Brad Cliburn 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
Michaela Campbell 
Kyle Campbell 

Ken Campbell 
Michelle Campbell 

Brian Barrett 
Ethan Grebner 

John Barrett David Sweeney 

 

June 9 - June 10: Tenth Sunday In Ordinary Time 
 

  Lector Eucharistic Minister Server Cantor Sacristan 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Dennis Johnson 
Patricia Vaughn 

Barbara Doud 
Kristopher Kloba 

James Kennedy 
Madison Kloba 

Morgan Fleck Cliff Shehorn 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
Tom Henderson 
Bill Spaniol 

Valerie Henderson 
Kerry Pierce 

George Spaniol 
Kenny Spaniol 

Andrea Keldermans John Barrett 

 

June 16 - June 17: Eleventh Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lector Eucharistic Minister Server Cantor Sacristan 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Maureen Lavin 
Amy Schutzbach 

Kim Ausmus 
John Ausmus 

Avery Glasgow 
Michael Krikorian 

Amy Saladino David Sweeney 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
Bev Hoffman 
Terry Willis 

Larry Hoffman 
Stacie Henderson 

Anna Weber 
Isabella Wiesenmeyer 

Carissa Carter Cliff Shehorn 

 

June 23 - June 24: The Nativity of Saint John the Baptist 
 

  Lector Eucharistic Minister Server Cantor Sacristan 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Michaela Campbell 
Kyle Campbell 

John Sweeney 
Joanne VanLeer 

Addison Lopian 
Camden Welander 

Lori Saathoff Cliff Shehorn 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
LaDonna Rowden 
Carol Shehorn 

Gail Hahn 
Joe Kloba 

Noel Albers 
Ben McCoy 

Hunter Pierce David Sweeney 
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June 30 - July 1: Thirteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lector Eucharistic Minister Server Cantor Sacristan 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Amy Schutzbach 
Patricia Vaughn 

Perry Grieme 
Sally Grieme 

James Kennedy 
Kasten Streb 

Carmen Carter Brad Cliburn 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
Stacie Henderson 
Terry Willis 

Mary Contri 
Molly Ishmael 

Tyler Campbell 
Sam Shaw 

Andrea Keldermans John Barrett 

 

July 7 - July 8: Fourteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lector Eucharistic Minister Server Cantor Sacristan 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Michaela Campbell 
Kyle Campbell 

Dennis Johnson 
Dave Marada 

Avery Glasgow 
Addison Lopian 

Erica Egger David Sweeney 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
Joe Kloba 
Kerry Pierce 

Rita Friedewald 
Russ Friedewald 

Ethan Grebner 
Ben McCoy 

John Barrett Cliff Shehorn 

 

July 14 - July 15: Fifteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lector Eucharistic Minister Server Cantor Sacristan 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Maureen Lavin 
Tom Lavin 

Cathy Kolaz 
David Kolaz 

Michael Krikorian 
Kasten Streb 

Amy Saladino Cliff Shehorn 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
Bev Hoffman 
Terry Willis 

Larry Hoffman 
Kristopher Kloba 

Madison Kloba 
Isabella Wiesenmeyer 

Lori Saathoff John Barrett 

 

July 21 - July 22: Sixteenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lector Eucharistic Minister Server Cantor Sacristan 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Amy Schutzbach 
Patricia Vaughn 

Barbara Doud 
Joanne VanLeer 

James Kennedy 
Austin Mendenhall 

Lori Saathoff Brad Cliburn 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
Tom Henderson 
Carol Shehorn 

Valerie Henderson 
Joyce Sullivan 

Brian Barrett 
Anna Weber 

Hunter Pierce Cliff Shehorn 

 

July 28 - July 29: Seventeenth Sunday in Ordinary Time 
 

  Lector Eucharistic Minister Server Cantor Sacristan 

Saturday, 5:00 PM 
Michaela Campbell 
Kyle Campbell 

Kim Ausmus 
John Ausmus 

Addison Lopian 
Camden Welander 

Morgan Fleck David Sweeney 

Sunday, 9:00 AM 
Joe Kloba 
Bill Spaniol 

Ken Campbell 
Michelle Campbell 

George Spaniol 
Kenny Spaniol 

Andrea Keldermans Brad Cliburn 
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